01 RU 02 RU 03 RU 04 RU 05 RU 06 RU 07 RU 08 RU 09 RU 10 RU 11 RU 12 RU 13 RU 14 RU 15 RU 16 RU 17 RU 18    RU 19 RU 20 RU 21 RU
Levelling Feet
Can be fitted to all larger
cabinets and consoles.
74
74
MFB Accessories - Plinth & Base
Qu

The panel comes with a
50 x 200mm gland plate.
 DEPTH  WIDTH TYPE CODE
 545 19” A&B 03055-01
  650 A&B 03055-02
 600 600 S2005 06023-01
  700 S2005 06023-06
  800 S2005 06023-11
 675 19” A&B 03055-03
  650 A&B 03055-04
 700 600 S2005 06023-02
  700 S2005 06023-07
  800 S2005 06023-12
 800 600 S2005 06023-03
  700 S2005 06023-08
  800 S2005 06023-13
 855 19” A&B 03055-05
  650 A&B 03055-06
 900 600 S2005 06023-04
  700 S2005 06023-09
  800 S2005 06023-14
 1000 600 S2005 06023-05
  700 S2005 06023-10
  800 S2005 06023-15
Base Infill Panel
 TYPE CODE
Castor Rails
19” & 600 WIDE RAILS (PAIR)  03057.01
650 WIDE RAILS (PAIR)  03057.02
S2005 REDUCED FRAME (SET)  06012.05
S2005 700 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
600 DEEP (PAIR)   06012.01
S2005  700 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
700 DEEP (PAIR)   06012.06
S2005  700 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
800 DEEP (PAIR)   06012.07
S2005  700 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
900 DEEP (PAIR)   06012.08
S2005  700 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
1000DEEP (PAIR)   06012.09
S2005 800 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
600 DEEP (PAIR)   06012.02
S2005  800 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
700 DEEP (PAIR)   06012.10
S2005  800 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
800 DEEP (PAIR)   06012.11
S2005  800 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
900 DEEP (PAIR)   06012.12
S2005  800 WIDE NON REDUCED FRAME
1000DEEP (PAIR)   06012.13
LEVELLING FOOT (EACH)  03024.04
BRAKE ASSEMBLY (PAIR)  03046.02
RFI/Industrial Plinth
This plinth has levelling deet and adjustable holding down brackets accessible from the sides enabling
adjustments to the mounting position without the need for cabinets access.
Additional features include gland plate covered cable entry at the front and back. Also available is a vented
gland plate to permit air entry when vents are added to the cabinet base.
This heavy duty plinth comes in black powder coat finish. Increases overall height by 90mm.
 TYPE WIDTH CODE
 PLAIN 450 02081-01
  600 02081-02
  800 02081-03
  1000 02081-30
 VENTED 450 02081-04
  600 02081-05
  800 02081-06
  1000 02081-29
RFI / Industrial
Plinth - 600mm wide
 TYPE WIDTH CODE
 PLAIN 450 02081-07
  600 02081-08
  800 02081-09
  1000 02081-33
 VENTED 450 02081-10
  600 02081-11
  800 02081-12
  1000 02081-32
RFI / Industrial
Plinth - 800mm wide
 TYPE CODE
 TYPE A & B (1 Set) 03024-03
 S2005 SERIES (1 Set) 03024-05
Levelling Feet
<<